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Onctanuua 107 Manbunkn, 100m bBattepdnsii 15 neT n monoxe
09.11.2025 - 14:10 PesynbTatbl
Oukn: AQUA 2024
MecTto ®amunus, ima rlp KomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar Oukun
OHowmn 14-15 net
1. PE/IMH, Bagum 2010 | 'BY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22 1:01.40 | 522
2. ®ANEEB, AHpapeii 2011 1 MBY 40O CLU Ne 10 1:16.36 1l 271
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Jnctanuua 107, Manbuukun, 100m Battepdnsii

HOHowwu 11-13 net

BWUTPEHKO, Apocnas
KA®TAHOE, borgaH
NABEPAVIH, Tumodeli
POBYAK, ApTém
FOPBAYEE, JaHuun
XXWOKOB, MatBeii
B/IACOB, Kupunn

NoghrwdhpE

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2014

1]
1]
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Il
Ito
Ito

CKA PocTtoB

rBY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY AO CLU Ne 13

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

ey 40 PO CLUOP Ne 22
CKA PoctoB

CKA PocTtoB

1:05.71
1:09.67
1:13.12
1:16.93
1:22.23
1:25.87
1:34.52
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1]
1 oH
1 toH
2 OH

426
357
309
265
217
190
143
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Jnctanuua 107, Manbuukun, 100m Battepdnsii

HOHowwu 9-10 net

1. PEAOPOB, Makcum 2015
2. KONIOMOEL, Makap 2015
3. XOXXEHUEB, AeHunc 2015
4. TEYEHKWH, NBaH 2016
5. MEMENAEB, Muxaun 2016
DSQ OP/IOB, Hasap 2015
DSQ MEAbIK, Anekcel 2016

Ito
1[e]

MBY O CLU Ne 13

MBY A0 CL 1 ropog HoBouepkacck
rBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 13

wkona 115

BonrogoHck CLUOP Ne 2

CKA PoctoB

MBY A0 CLI Ne 4

1:20.64
1:32.20
1:38.50
1:40.49
1:46.26

1]

2 OH
2 OH
2 1OH
2 1OH

230
154
126
119
100
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